[\ ET{ Vendor account Type Line number ET Total score Total amount

No 003880 Header 00 0 280,888.00
No 003880 Line 100 0 37,498.00
No 003880 Line 200 0 36,344.00
No 003880 Line 300 0 33,504.00
No 003880 Line 40 0 0 16,020.00
No 003880 Line 50 0 0 36,000.00
No 003880 Line 60 0 0 29,700.00
No 003880 Line 70 0 0 47,880.00
No 003880 Line 800 0 23,992.00
No 003880 Line 90 0 0 19,950.00
No 006028 Header 00 0 239,160.00
No 006028 Line 100 0 37,400.00
No 006028 Line 200 0 28,560.00
No 006028 Line 300 0 28,944.00
No 006028 Line 40 0 0 14,500.00
No 006028 Line 50 0 0 30,630.00
No 006028 Line 60 0 0 26,580.00
No 006028 Line 70 0 0 38,910.00
No 006028 Line 800 0 16,776.00
No 006028 Line 90 0 0 16,860.00



Item number

Product name Quantity
0.00
35' CLASS V, CCA TR 200.00
45' CLASS 1ll, PENTA 56.00
50' CLASS Ill, PENTA 48.00
55' CLASS IIl, PENTA 20.00
60' CLASS Il, PENTA 30.00
60' CLASS IIl, PENTA 30.00
65' CLASS Il, PENTA 30.00
70' CLASS H-1, PEN18.00
40' CLASS |, PENTA "30.00
0.00
35' CLASS V, CCA TR 200.00
45' CLASS IlI, PENTA 56.00
50' CLASS Ill, PENTA 48.00
55' CLASS Ill, PENTA 20.00
60' CLASS Il, PENTA 30.00
60' CLASS Ill, PENTA 30.00
65' CLASS Il, PENTA 30.00
70' CLASS H-1, PEN18.00
40' CLASS |, PENTA "30.00

Unit

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Unit price

187.49000
649.00000
698.00000
801.00000
1,200.00000
990.00000
1,596.00000
2,999.00000
665.00000

187.00000
510.00000
603.00000
725.00000
1,021.00000
886.00000
1,297.00000
2,097.00000
562.00000

Line discounts
0.00000

0.00000



Total discount Comment  Deviation in days Lead time in days
0.00000

O O OO o0 oo o o o
O O O o oo oo o

0.00000 0

LEAD TIME 1¢0

LEAD TIME 1€0

LEAD TIME 1¢0

LEAD TIME 1€0

LEAD TIME 1¢0

LEAD TIME 1€0

LEAD TIME 1¢0

LEAD TIME 1€0

O O OO oo o o o

LEAD TIME 1¢0




Procurement category

Utility pole
Utility pole
Utility pole
Utility pole
Utility pole
Utility pole
Utility pole
Utility pole
Utility pole

Utility pole
Utility pole
Utility pole
Utility pole
Utility pole
Utility pole
Utility pole
Utility pole
Utility pole

Currency
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usb
usb
usbD
usb

Unit price in transaction currency

187.49000
649.00000
698.00000
801.00000
1,200.00000
990.00000
1,596.00000
2,999.00000
665.00000

187.00000
510.00000
603.00000
725.00000
1,021.00000
886.00000
1,297.00000
2,097.00000
562.00000



Total net amount in transaction currency

280,888.00
37,498.00
36,344.00
33,504.00
16,020.00
36,000.00
29,700.00
47,880.00
23,992.00
19,950.00
239,160.00
37,400.00
28,560.00
28,944.00
14,500.00
30,630.00
26,580.00
38,910.00
16,776.00
16,860.00




